www.openplan.com | sales@openplan.com | 844.OPS.OPS1 | REV 05.11.22 1
LED TASK LIGHTS
OVERVIEW
Brighten up your workspace
Whether it is to retrofit an existing station, or
a new install, Open Plan Systems continues to
support sustainability through our LED Task Light
offering. Each light runs at approximately 13 watts,
which computes to tremendous energy savings for
comparable incandescent and fluorescent lights. Our
LED task light attaches to the underside of a flipper
door unit or shelf using magnets for easy installation.
Applicable SKUs
SKU Description
TLN-LED-S-1  24” LED task light w/ motion sensor
TLN-LED-18-1 18” LED task light
TLN-LED-12-S 12” connection cord, adjoining 24” & 30” shelves
TLN-LED-24-S 24” connection cord, adjoining 36” & 48” shelves
TLN-LED-36-S 36” connection cord, adjoining 48” & 60” shelves
Note: Our LED Task Lights have new SKUs and connection cords. Any light with a “-1” in the SKU is only
compatible with our new 12, 24 and 36” connection cords. Previous LED Task Light models (without the
“-1” are only compatible with our 19” connection cord (TLN-LED-19-S). Please contact your CSR with any
questions.
2
LED TASK LIGHTS
FEATURES